® Technical Specifications
FM112/114
® INSTRUMENTS, LLC.
Product Data Sheet
PDS-112/114
2021-01-09
Mainline Propeller
Meters

® INSTRUMENTS, LLC.
How to Order a FM112 or FM114
Table 1: Base Model Number
FM112 - Direct Drive Propeller Meter Replacement
FM114 - Electronic Propeller Meter Replacement
Table 2: Size
04 - 4" 06 - 6" 08 - 8" 10 - 10" 12 - 12"
14 - 14" 16 - 16" 18 - 18" 20 - 20" 24 - 24"
Table 3: Pressure Rating
1 - 150 psi
2 - 300 psi
Table 4: "M" Dimension
1 - Standard (See Table)
Table 5: Flow Range
1 - Low Range
2 - High Range
Table 6: Readouts
0 - 3 Blade HV (16-24")
1 - 6 Blade
2 - 3 Blade (4-14")
Table 7: Accessories
0 - None
1 - Register Extension
Model Size Pressure M Dim Flow Readouts Access.
FM112 04 1 1 1 2 0
Size (in)
Low Range (GPM) High Range (GPM)
M Dim (in)
Min Max Min Max
4 50.0 400 400 600 3 7
16
6 90.0 900 900 1600 5
8 100 1200 1200 2300 5
10 125 1600 1600 3000 711
16
12 150 2200 2200 4000 711
16
14 250 3000 3000 5000 77
8
16 350 3800 3800 6800 11 9
16
18 450 4500 4500 8100 11 9
16
20 550 5500 5500 9900 11 9
16
24 800 8500 8500 15000 13 9
16